

13SBD/2019-20 MM GSY(SC)

Agreement made on 2nd March of 2020

Minapuri to Sarbhanjia.

MM GSY(SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2019-20.

Baigsi

DIVISION

Baigsi

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ragini Enterprises. : 1042

[illegible]

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

② P/V and laying of reinforced
cement concrete pipe duct
300 mm dia — do do
 $6 \times 3 \times 2.50 = 45 \text{ km}$

Continuation

1.1. that this MR

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Setting out pillars - do do vide Page No. (12) -					
① Bench mark pillars - 3 Nos. Ch. 4483.62 each - Rs					13,450 =
(ii) Reference pillars - 8 Nos. Ch. 2052.56 each - Rs					16,420 =
② clearing and grubbing do do vide Page No. (12) - 1.47 Hac Ch. 49,496.70/Hac - Rs					72,760 =
③ Dismantling of structure do do vide Page No. (12) - 38.13 m ³ Ch. 473.83/m ³ - Rs					18,067 =
④ E/W in excavation for foundation do do vide Page No. (12) - 119.19 m ³ Ch. 285.17/m ³ - Rs					33,989 =
⑤ P/V M/S (1:2.5:5) as walling do do vide Page No. (12) - 18.38 m ³ Ch. 5807.78/m ³ - Rs					1,06,747 =
					Rs 2,61,433 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	2,61,433=
⑥ P/V plain/reinforced cement concrete on sub-structure (M ₂₀)					
— do — do —					
vide page No (13) - 134.96m ³					
at Rs 6689.60/m ³ - Rs 9,02,828=					
⑦ P/V and laying R.C.C. pipe NP-3 for culverts					
— do — do —					
vide page No (13) - 30m					
at Rs 3610.75/m - Rs 1,08,322=					
⑧ Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
— do — do —					
vide page No (13) -					
(i) For 100m - 265.54m ³					
at Rs 175.11/m ³ - Rs 46,499=					
(ii) For 100m - 2150.65m ³					
at Rs 144.62/m ³ - Rs 3,11,027=					
⑨ Construction of sub-grade					
— do — do —					
vide page No (13) - 2619.36m ³					
at Rs 176.96/m ³ - Rs 4,63,521=					
Continuation					Rs 20,93,630=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	20,93,630=
(10) Const of granular sub-base by providing well graded materials					
— do — do —					
vide Page No (14) —					
					1341.00m ³
					Rs 2750.82/m ³ — Rs 36,88,850 =
(11) P.V. laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates grading 3					
vide Page No (17) —					565.32m ³
					Rs 3574.95/m ³ — Rs 20,20,991 =
(12) P/V and laying of reinforced cement concrete pipe duct					
300 mm dia — do — do					
vide Page No. (17) —					45 Km
					Rs 872.41/RM — Rs 39,258 =
					Rs 78,42,729 =
0.02% Below —					Rs 1569 =
					Rs 78,41,160 =
Add. 1% Lab cess —					Rs 78,412 =
Add 12% GST —					Rs 9,40,39 =
				C.O.	Rs 88,60,511 =

Continuation